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
to all 3 schools in town, Leonia Swim Club, Wood Park, Overpeck Park, restaurants and retails stores. Overall, this home
presents a harmonious blend of comfort, convenience, and outdoor allure. Schedule your tour today!

Listing Courtesy of Exp Realty, Llc

Leonia, NJ 07605
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New Listings: 9 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

425 Grandview Ter Single Family 4/3 2,078 sq
ft

12,001 1958 2/29/2024 $999,000 $481

3 Active New, Active: 2/29/2024 MLS ID: 24005993

Call Jason Pierce 201-397-5888. Turnkey move in ready split level in prime east hill location, on beautiful street close to
downtown and NYC transportation. Long list of recent renovations (See video for details) includes reconstruction of backyard with
new fencing, landscaping, new patio with fire pit, covered area, & maintenance free deck. New roof, windows, doors, Kitchen,
Bathroom, HVAC, floors & subfloors, California Closet, Hunter Douglas shades, water heater, paver driveway, walkway and more.
Updated smart lighting, waterproofing, 200 amp elec panel. Can easily be converted back to a 4 bedroom house! Lower level has
great ceiling height. The VIRTUAL TOUR link for this listing contains an enormous amount of relevant information including a
comprehensive video tour with hidden features & room dimensions, written description, additional photos, floor plans, and a
complete interactive 3D model of the home.

Listing Courtesy of Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly

136 Longview Ave Single Family 3/2 1,496 sq
ft

5,750 1950 2/9/2024 $3,975 mo. $3

4 Active New, Active: 2/9/2024 MLS ID: 24004147

Updated Charming Whole House Rent in Desirable Area of Leonia, 3Bed, 2Bath, Bright Living Rm, Separate Dining Area, Eat-in
Kitchen has new Corian Countertops w/New Dishwasher and Hood, Good sized Rooms, Master BR w/Master Bath, Updated
Baths w/new toilets and Basins, All Hardwood Floors, Finished Basement has Hugh Family Rm w/New Floors and Laundry, New
Heating Furnace and New Windows will save Energy Bills, Newly installed Central AC, New 200 Amps Electricity enables you to
charge the Electric Cars, 2 Car Tandem style Garage, Sep Entrance to Backyard to enjoy Barbecues, Great Location to Commute
to NYC via Express Bus, Close to the highly rated Leonia High and Middle School, Tenant has to pay 1.5Mth Sec Deposit, 1Mth
Broker Fee, and Tenant Insurance, No Pets please.

Courtesy of Weichert Realtors, Tenafly

407 Golf Course Dr Single Family 5/4 3,201 sq
ft

11,879 1984 1/8/2024 $5,499 mo. $2

5 Active New, Active: 1/8/2024 MLS ID: 24000752

This well-maintained colonial in the beautiful East Hill section of Leonia offers 5 bedrooms, 4 full bathrooms and a newly
renovated kitchen situated on over 1/4 acre. Enter into the main floor, featuring large living/dining rooms, den with wet bar and
backyard access, and large bedroom suite. The renovated eat-in-kitchen features a large countertop with breakfast bar, stainless
steel appliances, and access to the backyard. Second floor features a primary suite with ample closet space and en-suite
bathroom, 3 large bedrooms, and a full bathroom. The basement floor also offers a full bathroom, 2-car garage, and additional
storage rooms. PETS ALLOWED. Pool not included.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee

313 Elm Pl Single Family 3/2 1,455 sq
ft

– – 12/9/2023 $549,000 $377

6 Active New, Attorney Review in Progress: 12/9/2023 MLS ID: 23037089

* Attorney Review in Progress; COME AND VIEW THIS CHARMING AND SUN FILLED 3 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH CUSTOM
EXPANDED COLONIAL STYLE HOME. SITUATED ON A PRIVATE 50 X 100 PROPERTY WITH AN OVER SIZE DETACHED
ONE CAR GARAGE. ENTER THE MAIN FLOOR INTO THE FOYER, EXPANDED LIVING RM WITH A WOOD BURNING
FIREPLACE, FORMAL DINING RM, EAT IN KITCHEN WITH A SIDE ENTRY TO OUTSIDE. THE 2ND.FLOOR OFFERS THE
PRIMARY BEDROOM, HALLWAY FULL BATH/SOT, BEDROOM WITH A SEPARATE OFFICE, 3RD.BEDROOM WITH FULL
WALK UP ATTIC ACCESS. THE FULL BASEMENT IS PARTIALLY FINISHED WITH A .5 BATH, LAUNDRY AREA, UTILITIES
AND PLENTY OF STORAGE SPACE. GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO PURCHASE A HOME IN THIS GREAT TOWN OF LEONIA!!
HOME SOLD IN AN AS IS CONDITION!!CLOSE TO SCHOOLS, SHOPPING AND PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION. A MUST SEE
HOME.

Listing Courtesy of Christie's International Real Estate Group-Mahwah/Saddle River Regional Office
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New Listings: 9 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

110 Kingsley St Single Family 3/2 1,684 sq
ft

5,101 1909 2/16/2024 $4,300 mo. $3

7 Active New, Active: 2/16/2024 MLS ID: 24004732

Welcome to this lovely, well maintained Single Family House. Located on the most desirable section in the town. All hardwood
floor throughout. First level features large bright sunroom. Living room with Wood burning Fire Place. Dinning room. Updated
kitchen with S/S appliances. Full Bath, 2nd Level features Three good size bedrooms and Full bath, Full basement with W/D.
Fenced back yard, Large L shape deck, Tesla charger installed. Long driveway can fit three cars. Close to all schools. NYC bus
stop is one block away.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee

105 Oaktree Pl Single Family 3/3 1,266 sq
ft

5,001 1957 2/2/2024 $739,000 $584

8 Active New, Attorney Review in Progress: 2/2/2024 MLS ID: 24003334

* Attorney Review in Progress; Elegant raised ranch home situated in a prime location of Leonia. With the home being walking
distance to both elementary school and middle school along with the library and local parks, the location is unmatched. Main floor
features raised ceilings with skylights that bring in tons of natural lighting. Both bedrooms on the main floor including the master
suite with its ensuite bathroom are all generous in size. Ground floor offers a full and finished area featuring extra rec space,
bedroom and full bath. Lastly, spacious backyard is perfect for all forms of gatherings and entertainment.

Listing Courtesy of C Land Realty Co. Pal Park

145 Schor Ave, Apt 1 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,680 sq
ft

8,189 1997 2/9/2024 $4,200 mo. $3

9 Active New, Attorney Review in Progress: 2/9/2024 MLS ID: 24004084

* Attorney Review in Progress; BEAUTIFUL SPACIOUS 3 BRS & 2.5 BATH + DEN. WELL-MAINTAINED TOWNHOUSE UNIT W/
EXCELLENT SPACE - LARGER THAN MOST, H/WOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT, UPGRADED KITCHEN W/ CUSTOM
CABINETS AND BREAKFAST ISLAND. DEN, WASHER/DRYER, A/C UNIT AND WATER HEATER ON GROUND LEVEL.
CONVENIENTLY LOCATED NEAR AND WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO SCHOOL, PARKS, NYC TRANSPORTATION AND
EASY ACCESS TO MAJOR HIGHWAYS.

Courtesy of Realty 7, Llc
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Pending: 4 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

153 Oakdene Ave Single Family 4/3 1,976 sq
ft

9,949 2/14/2024 $819,000 3/1/2024 $414

1 Pending Under Contract as of 3/1/2024 MLS ID: 24004519

LOCATION! LOCATIOIN! LOCATION! ONE BLOCK FROM BROAD AVE./BORDER OF PALISADES PARK. THIS HOUSE HAD
UPDATED,KIT WITH GRANITE COUNTER TOP, HARDWOD FLOOR THRU OUT,FINSHED ATTIC WITH HARDWOOD FLOOR
CAN BE USED AS OFFICE OR KIDS PLAY ROOM. BEAUTIFUL PARK LIKE BACK YARD. 2 CAR GARAGES WITH ROOM
SIZE STORAGE ROOM BEHIND THE GARAGE. LARGE FINISHED BASEMENT FOR EXTRA STORAGE OR PLAY ROOM.
WALK TO SHOPS,STORES,RESTAURANTS & ONE BLOCK TO EXPREE BUS STOP

Listing Courtesy of C Land Realty Co. Pal Park

124 Maple St Single Family 4/3 2,504 sq
ft

6,599 2/17/2024 $799,000 2/26/2024 $319

2 Pending Under Contract as of 2/26/2024 MLS ID: 24004833

Welcome to this beauty! Nestled on a serene and quiet street, this captivating home offers spacious living and overall natural
beauty. The kitchen is adorned with elegant granite countertops and equipped with new stainless steel appliances and heated
floors! The kitchen seamlessly flows into the dining room bathed in natural light. The living room boasts gleaming hardwood floors
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